STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
WELL NUMBER
I LOST TANK wrr ]
RATOR : I'L'UUNTY
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY EDDY
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTAT COURSE
MEASURED DEPTHI HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER| DISPLACEMENT] ACCUMULATIVE]
FEET] FEET} DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET] DISPLACEMENT
211 2.11 1.00 1.75 ~3.68 3.68
491 2.80 0.75 1.31 3.67 7.35
612 1.21 1.00 1.75 2.11 9.46
838 2.26 0.50 0.87 1.97 11.43
1025 1.87 0.50 0.87 1.63 13.06
1212 1.87 0.75 131 2.45 15.51
1398 1.86 0.25 0.44 0.81 16.32
1584 1.86 0.50 0.87 1.62 17.95 |
1764 2.00 0.75 1.31 2.62 20.56
1990 .06 1.00 1.75 3.60 24.16
2146 1.56 2.00 3.49 5.44 29.60
2247 0.74 175 3.05 247 31.77
2279 0.62 1.50 2.62 1.62 33.39
2373 0.94 1.25 2.18 2.05 35.45
2484 141 1.00 1.75 1.94 37.38
2610 1.26 1.50 2.62 3.30 40.68
2676 0.66 1.75 3.05 2.02 4270
2778 1.02 1.50 2.62 2.67 4537
2871 0.93 1.00 1.75 1.62 46.99
2955 0.84 1.00 1.75 1.47 48.46
3049 0.94 1.00 1.75 1.64 50.10
3141 0.92 0.75 1.31 1.20 51.30
3233 0.93 1.50 2.62 2.43 53.73
3338 1.04 1.75 3.05 3.18 56.91
3454 1.16 2.50 4.36 5.06 61.97
3517 0.63 2.25 3.93 2.47 64.44
3608 0.91 2.50 4.36 3.97 68.41
3671 0.63 2.00 3.49 2.20 70.61 |
3734 0.63 1.75 3.05 1.92 7254
3828 0.94 2.00 3.49 3.28 75.82
4000 1.72 1.75 3.05 525 81.07
4488 4.88 1.25 2.18 10.65 91.71
4954 4.66 0.75 1.31 6.10 97.81
5449 4.95 0.75 1.31 6.48 104.29
5947 4.98 0.50 0.87 4.35 108.64
6445 4.98 1.50 2.62 13.04 121.68
6693 2.43 1.00 175 433 126.00
7378 6.85 0.75 1.31 8.97 134.97
2722 344 1.25 2.18 7.50 14247
4728 0.75 131 5.50 145,08
5 TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
B ORIZEU REPRESERTATIVE NAME OF COMPARY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
o - TELEPRONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




